Kentucky

Team Champion: Union County

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Jackson Taylor
Peyton Fowler
Jackson Wells
Clayton Badida
Brennen Clifford
Utah Heady
Jayden Raney
Jordyn Raney
George Dennis
Micah Thompson
Ben Hall

Lucas Ricketts
Brock Sexton
Colton Lewis

School

Union County
Union County
Harrison County
Conner

Union County
Union County
Union County
Union County
Harrison County
Boyle County
Paducah Tilgham
Union County
Harrison County
Atherton



