

Kentucky

Team Champion: Union County

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Jackson Taylor	Union County
113	Peyton Fowler	Union County
120	Jackson Wells	Harrison County
126	Clayton Badida	Conner
132	Brennen Clifford	Union County
138	Utah Heady	Union County
144	Jayden Raney	Union County
150	Jordyn Raney	Union County
157	George Dennis	Harrison County
165	Micah Thompson	Boyle County
175	Ben Hall	Paducah Tilgham
190	Lucas Ricketts	Union County
215	Brock Sexton	Harrison County
285	Colton Lewis	Atherton